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XSTEAM NO STOP

Model: 4147/02
Code: 00P414702AR0
EAN: 8003705115873

XSteam no stop: the portable steam cleaner with unlimited autonomy. Thanks to the natural force of
steam XSteam no stop cleans all household surfaces for maximum hygiene without the aid of chemical
detergents, killing up to 99,9% of germs and bacteria. The steam regulation ensures the correct dispensing
according to the type of fl oor selected and the clean surfaces dry in a few minutes. The rechargeable
water tank is fast and continuous and allows non-stop cleaning while saving time.

Product specifications

Power 1500 W
Tank capacity 1.11
Boiler capacity useful 170 cc, total 600 cc
Unlimited autonomy 4
Warming time 4 minutes
Maximum pressure 4 bar
Steam lock and unlock crevice v
Steam control knob 4
ON/OFF button v
On/Off and Steam ready light v
Cable length 6 meters
Integrated accessory compartment 4

4
Accessories included, extension tubes, 90° crevice, floor v

brush, brush adapter, window washer, large and small round
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brushes, funnel, measuring cup, adapter crevice, fabric brush
with cloth, microfibre cloth for floors.

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

37.00 cm
26.00 cm
30.00 cm
5.39Kg
7.15Kg
7.15Kg
1

25

530

1090
1280
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