



## **XSTEAM NO STOP**

**Model:** 4147/02

**Code:** 00P414702AR0 **EAN:** 8003705115873

XSteam no stop: the portable steam cleaner with unlimited autonomy. Thanks to the natural force of steam XSteam no stop cleans all household surfaces for maximum hygiene without the aid of chemical detergents, killing up to 99,9% of germs and bacteria. The steam regulation ensures the correct dispensing according to the type of fl oor selected and the clean surfaces dry in a few minutes. The rechargeable water tank is fast and continuous and allows non-stop cleaning while saving time.

Product specifications	
Power	1500 W
Tank capacity	1.11
Boiler capacity	useful 170 cc, total 600 cc
Unlimited autonomy	<b>✓</b>
Warming time	4 minutes
Maximum pressure	4 bar
Steam lock and unlock crevice	<b>✓</b>
Steam control knob	<b>✓</b>
ON/OFF button	<b>✓</b>
On/Off and Steam ready light	<b>✓</b>
Cable length	6 meters
Integrated accessory compartment	<b>✓</b>
	<b>✓</b>
Accessories included, extension tubes, 90° crevice, floor brush, brush adapter, window washer, large and small round	<b>✓</b>





brushes, funnel, measuring cup, adapter crevice, fabric brush with cloth, microfibre cloth for floors.

Product length	37.00 cm
Product width	26.00 cm
Product height	30.00 cm
Product weight	5.39 Kg
Box weight	7.15 Kg
Master weight	7.15 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	25
20 container pieces	530
40 container pieces	1090
40H container pieces	1280

2/2